
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Saturday, May 12, 2018

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11 Introductory Level Test AClass: Ingersoll, AM (L)

200 Bisson, Lily AA Grafin D Intro A 1127.0 79.375%

266 Eldridge, Chelsea PRO Celestial Bliss Intro A 2113.5 70.938%

205 Rizzutto, Christina PRO Chicory Intro A 3109.5 68.438%

242 Streibel, Robert AA Sofia Intro A 4107.5 67.188%

12.1 Introductory Level Test B Div 1Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

200 Bisson, Lily AA Grafin D Intro B 1130.0 81.250%

287 Hedges, Mary-Pat AA Wicked Weather Intro B 2110.0 68.750%

242 Streibel, Robert AA Sofia Intro B 3106.0 66.250%

229 Lindner, Reagan JYR Marley Intro B 4104.5 65.313%

315 Ganassa, Christine AA One Roll Intro B 5101.5 63.438%

474 Ruddle, Kristin JYR Vincent van Whoa Intro B 697.0 60.625%

12.2 Introductory Level Test B Div 2Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

449 Jones, Jen AA Solaris Intro B 1115.0 71.875%

243 Reynolds, Barbara AA Mesa Intro B 2114.0 71.250%

112 Cindric, Katie AA Willis Intro B 4112.5 70.313%

266 Eldridge, Chelsea PRO Celestial Bliss Intro B 3112.5 70.313%

205 Rizzutto, Christina PRO Chicory Intro B 6102.5 64.063%

498 Foreman, Erin PRO Dragonette Intro B 5102.5 64.063%

13 Introductory Level Test CClass: Ingersoll, AM (L)

243 Reynolds, Barbara AA Mesa Intro C 1139.5 69.750%

474 Ruddle, Kristin JYR Vincent van Whoa Intro C 2119.0 59.500%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div 1Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

262 McKeever, Jaela JYR Posh Training 1 1160.0 69.565%

210 Lupkin, Jennifer PRO WS Shannnon's Pride Training 1 2158.5 68.913%

291 Wheatly, Lydia JYR Fleur de Lis Training 1 3155.5 67.609%

488 Ward, Jordan JYR Dylin Training 1 4154.5 67.174%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div 2Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

500 Newlen, Kari AA Memories in Motion Training 1 1177.5 77.174%

219 Benson, Erin AA Leroy Brown Training 1 2156.0 67.826%

223 Magers, Karen AA Torchrunner Training 1 3148.0 64.348%
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101.3 Training Level Test 1 Div 3Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

418 Brooke, Elizabeth PRO Henrik Training 1 1163.0 70.870%

498 Foreman, Erin PRO Dragonette Training 1 2154.0 66.957%

492 Sheppard, Natalie PRO Savannah Isa Foxy Filly Training 1 3147.5 64.130%

217 Secan, John PRO Diadora Training 1 4144.0 62.609%

460 Ross, Jacqui PRO Belle's Sweet Dream Training 1 5143.0 62.174%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div 1Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

500 Newlen, Kari AA Memories in Motion Training 2 1201.5 77.500%

210 Lupkin, Jennifer PRO WS Shannnon's Pride Training 2 2199.5 76.731%

291 Wheatly, Lydia JYR Fleur de Lis Training 2 3185.0 71.154%

262 McKeever, Jaela JYR Posh Training 2 4182.0 70.000%

223 Magers, Karen AA Torchrunner Training 2 5170.5 65.577%

102.3 Training Level Test 2 Div 3Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

479 Schrader, Leigha PRO Dancing Through Life Training 2 1191.0 73.462%

418 Brooke, Elizabeth PRO Henrik Training 2 2188.0 72.308%

217 Secan, John PRO Diadora Training 2 3184.0 70.769%

222 Humphrey, Catherine PRO Over the Moon TLF Training 2 4171.5 65.962%

492 Sheppard, Natalie PRO Savannah Isa Foxy Filly Training 2 5170.5 65.577%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div 1Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

114 Jaeger, Jonah JYR Saint Peter Training 3 1151.0 68.636%

497 Colman, Ella JYR Woody Training 3 2139.0 63.182%

258 Klemanski, Hayden JYR Hidden Reflections Training 3 3136.5 62.045%

302 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Primarily Pink Training 3 4127.5 57.955%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 Div 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

219 Benson, Erin AA Leroy Brown Training 3 1142.0 64.545%

231 Burger, Jaime AA Saber Training 3 2140.0 63.636%

222 Humphrey, Catherine PRO Over the Moon TLF Training 3 3138.5 62.955%

479 Schrader, Leigha PRO Dancing Through Life Training 3 4138.0 62.727%

122 Jaeger, Kelly AA Go Bananas Training 3 5132.5 60.227%

492 Sheppard, Natalie PRO Savannah Isa Foxy Filly Training 3 6125.5 57.045%

111.1 First Level Test 1 Div 1Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

246 Engleke, Tristan JYR Cadbury First 1 1180.5 66.852%

258 Klemanski, Hayden JYR Hidden Reflections First 1 2172.5 63.889%

288 Hedges, Mary-Pat AA Tinkerbell First 1 3166.5 61.667%

497 Colman, Ella JYR Woody First 1 4166.0 61.481%

254 Winters, Margaret JYR Chantilly Lace First 1 5165.0 61.111%

302 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Primarily Pink First 1 6157.0 58.148%
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111.2 First Level Test 1 Div 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

102 Brownson, Julianne PRO Geronimo First 1 1191.0 70.741%

224 Echtermach, Cathy PRO Spring Hollow Aurora First 1 2183.0 67.778%

279 Engleke, Kim AA Tempest First 1 3182.5 67.593%

211 Hattler, Tiffany PRO D'light First 1 4181.0 67.037%

481 Broos, Shelby PRO Napoleon Complex First 1 5172.5 63.889%

112.1 First Level Test 2 Div 1Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

499 Meurs, Mieke AA Beant First 2 1221.5 69.219%

246 Engleke, Tristan JYR Cadbury First 2 2213.0 66.563%

254 Winters, Margaret JYR Chantilly Lace First 2 3199.5 62.344%

204 Hartmark, Emily JYR Roulette First 2 4186.0 58.125%

112.2 First Level Test 2 Div 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

279 Engleke, Kim AA Tempest First 2 1224.5 70.156%

481 Broos, Shelby PRO Napoleon Complex First 2 2221.0 69.063%

325 Hattler, Tiffany PRO Summer Wind First 2 3217.0 67.813%

211 Hattler, Tiffany PRO D'light First 2 4216.0 67.500%

225 Echtermach, Cathy PRO Mr Tucker First 2 5212.0 66.250%

202 Coleman, Melanie AA Spring Hollow Black Jade First 2 6159.0 49.688%

113 First Level Test 3Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

325 Hattler, Tiffany PRO Summer Wind First 3 1234.5 68.971%

499 Meurs, Mieke AA Beant First 3 2222.0 65.294%

105 Brownson, Julianne PRO Hotshot First 3 3214.5 63.088%

204 Hartmark, Emily JYR Roulette First 3 4190.5 56.029%

114 First Level TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

245 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Sir Rohan 4 year old 17.1 71.000%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

247 Pfeiffer, Courtney PRO Cowboy Casanova Second 3 1261.5 63.780%

496 Morris, Emma AA Blue and White Britannia Second 1 2199.5 60.455%

230 Feaga, Christina AA In the Mick of Time Second 1 3195.0 59.091%

496 Morris, Emma AA Blue and White Britannia Second 2 4225.0 57.692%

137 Third & Fourth Level TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

327 Klingler, Janae PRO Royal Fete Fourth 1 1252.0 68.108%

327 Klingler, Janae PRO Royal Fete Fourth 2 2245.0 68.056%

313 Caplan, Shelley AA Resolut Third 1 3215.5 65.303%

256 Webber, Christina AA Spring Hollow Legend Third 1 4210.0 63.636%

241 Jaquish, Cashell AA Corrival Third 1 5205.5 62.273%

239 Hubbell, Katie AA Mythic Pamba Third 1 6194.0 58.788%

419 Twenhafel, Nancy AA Aspen Fourth 1 216.0 58.378%
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158 FEI TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

282 Wellman, Michele PRO Phoenix FEI PSG 1225.0 66.176%

411 Brooke, Elizabeth PRO Marie Stella Artois FEI PSG 2222.5 65.441%

490 O'Neill, Kathy AA Tinello FEI Inter 1 3213.5 62.794%

262 Eventing TOC - SmallClass: Ingersoll, AM (L)

241 Jaquish, Cashell AA Corrival E-TR-A 1155.5 74.048%

231 Burger, Jaime AA Saber E-BN-A 2126.5 70.278%

321 Ganassa, Christine AA TopNotch E-BN-A 3116.5 64.722%

351 Western TOC Div 1Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

227 Kennedy, Anita AA Scooter W-Basic4 1188.0 75.200%

493 Long, Beverly AA Royal Peppy San Lucy (Luc W-Intro3 2149.0 74.500%

493 Long, Beverly AA Royal Peppy San Lucy (Luc W-Intro4 3152.5 72.619%

227 Kennedy, Anita AA Scooter W-Basic3 4144.0 72.000%

495 Baker, Jennifer AA Snips Catalena Boy W-Intro3 5139.5 69.750%

495 Baker, Jennifer AA Snips Catalena Boy W-Intro2 6123.5 68.611%

491 Fogle, Donna AA Sawyer W-Intro2 118.5 65.833%

451 Gaited TOC Div 1Class: Ingersoll, AM (L)

274 Guinn, Michelle AA Avengers Band-A-Gold WH-Tr1 1155.0 67.391%

274 Guinn, Michelle AA Avengers Band-A-Gold WH-Tr2 2174.5 67.115%
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